RECESSED EDGELIT SERIES: QUICK SHEEP
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 07102025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CCREL-SFRW-CWH-QS
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Intended for Commercial applications such as offices,
medical office buildings, corridors, lobbies, waiting rooms,
and more
• 5 Day Quick Ship for orders with a minimum of 10 fixtures,
maximum of 50 fixtures
• Ceiling of wall surface mount installation
• Red legend, optional single or double face
• Fixture is certified to UL standards for Damp Locations
• This product is Assembled in America and complies with Buy
American Act requirements
CCREL Quick Ship Series
CCREL RW QS
Series Face
SF = Single Face
DF = Double Face
Lettering
RW = Red Letters
Panel
C = Clear*
M = Mirror
WH = White
*With single
face only
Housing Color
WH = White
BK = Black
AL = Aluminum
Options
CUS = Custom Signage
EM = Emergency Battery*
SDT = Self-Diagnostics**
WM = Wall Mount***
SPV = 208/220/240 Volt, 50/60Hz****
120 = Dual Circuit with 120V Input+
270 = Dual Circuit with 277V Input+
USA = Assembled in USA
*If stored, batteries should be fully
recharged every six months and kept
between 0°C-25°C to maintain optimal
battery capacity
**Available only with EM units
***With single face only
****Not available with SDT
+Not available with EM units
QS = Quick Ship
RECESSED EDGELIT SERIES: QUICK SHIP
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
2 07102025
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION: Extruded aluminum housing. Extruded aluminum trim
assembly is easily detachable, providing accessibility for service or
maintenance. Single or double face configurations. Self-adhesive
Chevron appliques and guide template provided for directional
indication. Double face utilizes factory installed silver or white mylar
background panel.
LENS: UV-stabilized, ultra-clear acrylic edgelit panel provides consistent,
uniform illumination.
LED: Ultra bright, energy efficient, long life Red or Green LEDs.
ELECTRICAL: Dual 120V/277V standard. Internal solid-state transfer switch
automatically connects the internal battery to LED board for
minimum 90-minute emergency illumination. Fully automatic
solid-state, two-rate charger initiates battery charging to
recharge a discharged battery in 24 hours. 4.8V long life,
maintenance-free rechargeable NiCd battery (EM models only).
INSTALLATION: Ceiling or wall surface mount installation
FINISH: Available in black or white power-coated finishes.
WARRANTY: Limited five (5) year warranty.
LABEL: Fixture is certified to UL standards for Damp Locations.
This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA).
DIMENSIONAL DATA
14.56”
10.56”
4.50”
15.75”
0.38”
0.44”
11”
11.50”
4.38”
WALL MOUNT
DIMENSIONS
3.25”